The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
NCA60 Series Wall-mounted Cabinet
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 5 Rev. 1.2
Application
Wall-mounted cabinets are designed to save floor space while providing an economical way to protect network equipment from dust,
unauthorized tampering, and other potential hazards. They feature excellent cable management capabilities, easy access from the rear,
and come with fully adjustable mounting rail systems suitable for a variety of applications. Depending on the specific usage scenario,

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 4 / 5 Rev. 1.2
 Ordering Information
No  PN   Description   Volume/CBM
1 NCA60-15660-SGR-11-BD00  NCA60,15U,600W*600D, Detachable, Glass round lock/Toolless, 1PDU,6UK port with cable
Name Coding
NCA60 - XX X XX - XXX - X X - X X XX
  1 2 3  4  5 6  7 8 9
Category  1：Height 2：Width 3：Depth 4：Front Door
NCA60:NCA60 series 04:4U 6: 600mm 45: 450mm 000: None
 06:6U 8: 800mm 50: 500mm SSR: Single & Steel & Round lock
09:9U
55: 550mm SGR: Single & Glass & Round lock
 12:12U
60: 600mm SMR: Single & Mesh & Round lock
 15:15U
 SSH: Single & Steel & Handle Lock
18:18U
 SGH: Single & Glass & Handle Lock
 22:22U   SMH: Single & Mesh & Handle Lock
    SGY: Single & Glass & Silver Handle
    Lock& orange Decorative strip
5：Side Door 6：PDU 7：Color 8：Packaging 9：Accessory
0: Without 0: without B: RAL9005(Black) D：Detachable 00: None
1: Toolless type& without lock 1:6port UK13A with rocker switch G: RAL7035(Grey) L：Integral 01: 1*Fixed Tray
2: Screw fixed 2.6port EU10A with rocker switch   02: 1 pair*Guide Rail
3: Toolless & Round lock
3.6port Indian type D 16A with rocker
switch
 4:6port New GB10A with rocker switch
 5.6port Universal 10A with rocker switch
 6.6port C13 with rocker switch
 7.6port C19 with rocker switch
 8.6port NEMA16A with rocker switch
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
NCA60 Series Wall-mounted Cabinet
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 5 / 5 Rev. 1.2
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
New Delhi - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: H-3/157, 2nd Floor, Vikas Puri, New Delhi, India
110018
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Dhaka - Bangladesh
PROSE Technologies (Bangladesh) Limited
Add.: House-360 (2nd Floor), Lane-5 (East), Baridhara
DOHS, Dhaka-1206, Bangladesh